FIM-EUROPE com

Supermoto European Championship

Bulgaria, Pleven 11-12.06.2016
SM65 + SMS85 - 1st race

TEURGREY,

Pos Number Rider Nationality Federation Make Laps Total time Points
1 52 Deniz Oncu TUR TMF KTM 8 12:32.031 25
2 65 Can Oncu TUR TMF KTM 8 12:38.562 22
3 94 Dimitar Petrov BUL BMF KTM 8 12:41.019 20
4 64 Nikolay Malinov BUL BMF KTM 8 12:43.650 18
5 39 Kristian Ivanov BUL BMF KTM 8 12:56.069 16
6 11 Zoltan Ordog ROU FRM KTM 8 13:10.058 15
7 2 Ares Stefan Bengic TUR TMF KTM 8 13:13.035 14
8 Radostin Mihaylov BUL BMF KTM 8 13:32.136 13
9 37 Omer Utku Karpuz TUR TMF KTM 7 12:40.954 12
10 179 Daria Ganescu ROU FRM Husqgvarna 7 13:05.072 11

DNS 41 Kadir Erbay TUR TMF KTM 0 0

Results Approved by

Jury President: Erik Logar

Race director: Panteley Naydev
Timekeeper: Stoyan Grechenliev
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FIM-EUROPE com

Supermoto European Championship

Bulgaria, Pleven 11-12.06.2016
SM65 + SM85 - 2nd race

TEURGREY,

Pos Number Rider Nationality Federation Make Laps Total time Points
1 65 Can Oncu TUR TMF KTM 8 12:41.199 25
2 64 Nikolay Malinov BUL BMF KTM 8 12:52.099 22
3 39 Kristian Ivanov BUL BMF KTM 8 12:56.448 20
4 94 Dimitar Petrov BUL BMF KTM 8 12:56.532 18
5 11 Zoltan Ordog ROU FRM KTM 8 13:20.249 16
6 4 Radostin Mihaylov BUL BMF KTM 8 13:36.461 15
7 52 Deniz Oncu TUR TMF KTM 8 13:44.175 14
8 41 Kadir Erbay TUR TMF KTM 8 13:47.454 13
9 37 Omer Utku Karpuz TUR TMF KTM 7 12:49.434 12
10 179 Daria Ganescu ROU FRM Husqgvarna 7 13:04.112 11

DQ 2 Ares Stefan Bengic TUR TMF KTM 0 0

Results Approved by

Jury President: Erik Logar

Race director: Panteley Naydev
Timekeeper: Stoyan Grechenliev
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Bulgaria, Pleven

TEURGRE

FIM-EUROPE com

Supermoto European Championship

11-12.06.2016

SM65 + SMS85 - Event Classification

Pos No
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Competitor

Can Oncu

Nikolay Malinov
Deniz Oncu
Dimitar Petrov
Kristian Ivanov
Zoltan Ordog
Radostin Mihaylov
Omer Utku Karpuz
Daria Ganescu
Ares Stefan Bengic
Kadir Erbay

TUR
BUL
TUR
BUL
BUL
ROU
BUL
TUR
ROU
TUR
TUR

Nationality

TMF
BMF
TMF
BMF
BMF
FRM
BMF
TMF
FRM
TMF
TMF

Federation

Make

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
KTM

Total

47
40
39
38
36
31
28
24
22
14
13

Pleven
2

22 25
18 22
25 14
20 18
16 20
15 16
13 15
12 12
11 11
14 0

0 13

Results Approved by

Jury President: Erik Logar

Race director: Panteley Naydev
Timekeeper: Stoyan Grechenliev
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W FIM-EUROPE com
SM65 + SM85 - Championship Standing

2016 > Motorcycles > Supermoto > SM65 + SM85

Pos No Competitor Nationality Federation Make Total Plevel; :Ievel;
1 65 Can Oncu TR TMF KTM 97 25 25 22 25
2 64 Nikolay Malinov BG BMF KTM 82 20 22 18 22
3 94 Dimitar Petrov BG BMF KTM 80 22 20 20 18
4 52 Deniz Oncu TR TMF KTM 73 16 18 25 14
5 39 Kristian Ivanov BG BMF KTM 70 18 16 16 20
6 11  Zoltan Ordog ROU FRM KTM 59 14 14 15 16
7 4 Radostin Mihaylov BG BMF KTM 56 15 13 13 15
8 37 Omer Utku Karpuz TR TMF KTM 43 11 8 12 12
9 179 Daria Ganescu ROU FRM Husgvarna 42 10 10 11 11
10 2 Ares Stefan Bengic TUR TMF KTM 38 12 12 14 0
11 41 Kadir Erbay TR TMF KTM 30 6 11 0 13
12 92  Viktor Neychev BG BMF KTM 28 13 15

13 28 Daniel Babescu ROU FRM KTM 18

14 10 Nikolay Stefanov BG BMF Kawasaki 15

15 20 Patric Pascota ROU FRM KTM 13
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